3. Minutes of Previous Meetings:

8. 0Old Business:

10.
11,
12.
13.

TOWN OF COLCHESTER
PLANNING & ZONING COMMISSION
WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 16, 2019
TOWN HALL

127 Norwich Ave., Colchester, Connecticut
REGULAR MEETING AT 7:00 P.M.

AGENDA

Call to
Order

Roll Call

A. September 18, 2019
B. October 2, 2019.
Public Hearing:

Five Minute Session for the Py

Pending Application

Prelimimuy Revieg

New Business:

Planning Issues an§y

Zoning Enforcement Ufficers Report:

Correspondence:

Adjournment;




